HALL EFFECT TECHNOLOGY
OPERATOR CONTROL MODULES
VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS AND SOLUTIONS
SHORT FORM CATALOG
SWITCHES
GRIPS
JOYSTICKS
	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice

•	 Descriptions
•	 Specifications
•	 Part Number Codes
•	 Drawings
•	 Schematics
•	 And More
3D Printed Left-Handed
Contour Grip
(Front and Back)
www.is-rayfast.com  |  uksales@is-rafast.com
	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
For use in spaces where cam or other limit actuators are used,
miniature and subminiature basic switches are designed and
qualified to meet military specifications. A variety of custom
configured actuators for pushbutton, toggle and lever actuations
are available.
Basic Switch Features:
•	 Military per M8805 or commercial grades
•	 Miniature, subminiature and ultra-
subminiature sizes available
•	 Low level to 10A loads
•	 Highly repeatable operation
•	 Long operating life
•	 UL recognized & CSA certified
•	 RoHS/WEEE/Reach compliant
B1 Ultra-Subminiature
Basic Switch
B1-5 Ultra-Subminiature
Basic Switches with Integral
Actuating Levers
B2 Subminiature Basic Switch
B2-5 Subminiature Basic Switches
with Integral Actuating Levers
B3 Subminiature Basic Switch
with Auxiliary Lever Actuator
B3 Subminiature Basic Switch
B5 Miniature Basic Switch
B5-7 Miniature Basic Switches
End Terminal Style
Front Terminal Style
www.is-rayfast.com  |  uksales@is-rafast.com
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
P6 series switches are sealed against immersion and corrosive atmospheres.
These switches are designed for rugged duty both mechanically and electrically.
A one-piece stainless steel or nickel plated brass housing, sealed at the
plunger with an O-ring seal and at the base with a glass-to-metal header option
provides true environment-free sealing to comply with MIL-PRF-8805/39, MIL-
PRF-8805/40, MIL-PRF-8805/43, MIL-PRF-8805/100 and MIL-PRF-8805/104. Most
case parts are grounded for EMI reduction.
The P6 series is available with roller plunger styles for cam or slide actuation and
pin plunger for in-line actuation. Contact factory for additional designs.
P6 series features the OTTO B2, B3 or B5 series snap-action basic switch. High
contact pressure and unique contact design provides low contact resistance for
low level switching as well as full rated service.
Limit Switch Features:
•	 Complies with MIL-PRF-8805
sealing
•	 One-piece housing
•	 Sealed at plunger with O-rings
•	 Sealed at base with a glass
seal
•	 EMI reduction construction
•	 Choice of pin or roller plunger
•	 Choice of axial or radial leads
•	 Reach compliant
P6 with Roller Plunger
and Axial Leads
P6 with Pin Plunger
and Axial Leads
P6 with Pin
Plunger and
Radial Leads
P6 with Roller